
LOT 2 SUNVIEW ESTATES ADDITION S

AG 1026-1868, QC 1232-1162, WD 1

MCMILLAN DANIEL KEVIN
225 SW TARA CT
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

33-5S-16-03745-302

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

33516.030 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

02/24/2023 JB 5.01 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

108,248
19,900
55,000

183,148
0

183,148
HX HB VX 56,411

126,737
183,148

0

185,581

1471/190 7/08/2022 WD Q I 03 179,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KAROLY BRENDA BRICKEL

MCMILLAN DANIEL KEV

1471/189 6/03/2022 WD U I 34 28,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUBRANDY LIMITED PART

KAROLY BRENDA BRICK
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000046100 Storage Building 16,500 12/14/2022

37128 M H 394 09/07/2018

34928 PUMP/UTPOL 50 02/10/2017

2024HX Base Yr

225 SW TARA CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,140 113.5000 106.69 121,627 2019 2019 0 0 0 11.00 89.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1140

BAS 1,140 100 2023 1,140 108,248

1,140 1,140 108,248

BAS=[YR=2023;ORIG=16,12] E76 S15 W76 N15 $
.

BAS
2023

76

15

76

15

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 7,000

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 900.00 900.00 100 2023 2022 100 900

3 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 24 25 600.00 UT 20.00 20.00 100 2024 2023 100 12,000

19,900

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


